
ITE College Central
Reporting Details for First Day of Term

School of Business & Services (SBS)

School of Design & Media (SDM)

School of Electronics & Infocomm Technology (SEIT)

School of Engineering (SOE)



Course Code Course Name Class Code Class Advisor (CA) Date Time Venue

BK2601A Zaki Ng Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BK2601B Noraini Rasfee Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BK2601C Irene Lim Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BL2601A Lavanya Baliah Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BL2601B Nur Fazlina Aris Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BL2601C Randahl Koh Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BL2601D Eric Chong Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601A Kenneth Victor Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601B Philip Pang Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601C Claudia Lim Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601D Damian Tan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601E Eric Kong Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BV2601F Esther See Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BP2601A Anthony Chua Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BP2601B Siti Nur Akidah Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BP2601C Husni Fallah Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BP2601D Jonathan Ang Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BO2601A Dorcas Lee Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BO2601B Sam Sim Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BO2601C Lim Mei Lee Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BU2601M Alif Masnor Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BU2601N Veeramani Chidambaram Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

BU2601O Hoong Yu Han Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

HF4RB Higher Nitec in Retail & Online Business BO2601E Zack Chew & Brigid Loh Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

FPACC Higher Nitec in Accounting BC2601A Cheo Meng Ching Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE

FPBNS Higher Nitec in Business Administration BN2601A Durgga Murugaiyan Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE

FPBSE Higher Nitec in Event Management BV2601S Abdul Halim Bin Rashid Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE

HF3PS

HF3RB

HF3SM

School of Business & Services First Day Reporting Details

Higher Nitec in Accounting

Higher Nitec in Business Administration

Higher Nitec in Event Management

HF3AC

HF3BA

HF3EV

Higher Nitec in Passenger Services

Higher Nitec in Retail & Online Business

Higher Nitec in Sport Management



Course Code Course Name Class Code Class Advisor (CA) Date Time Venue

DY2601A Jimmy Tan Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DY2601B Kenny Chan Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DY2601C Lee Che Chen / Ng Chiu San Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DY2601D Kenneth Ching / Sem Kai Lin Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DJ2601A Stella Ng Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DJ2601B Wayne Wong Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DI2601A Sean Y J Chua Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DI2601B Oh Wei Siang Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DI2601C Cheong Chee Meng Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

HF3TT Higher Nitec in Technical Theatre & Production DF2601A Alfian Kamsanee Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DV2601A Choy Tsoi Kern Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

DV2601B Valerie Choo Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer
Higher Nitec in Visual MerchandisingHF3VM

School of Design & Media First Day Reporting Details

Higher Nitec in Interior & Product Design

HF3CD

HF3FV

HF3ID

Higher Nitec in Communication Design

Higher Nitec in Film & Video Production



Course Code Course Name Class Code Class Advisor (CA) Date Time Venue

CI2601A Jonny Huang Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CI2601B Chew Jee Loong Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CY2601A Tiang Zhang Jie Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CY2601B Joshua Ng Jun Xian Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601A Oh Beng Teck Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601B Muhammad Kharil Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601C Mohd Ali Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601D Melvin Wang Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601E Chng Wee Kian Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CK2601F Peter Wong Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CG2601A Zhou Yinan Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CG2601B Victor Luo Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

HF3IA Higher Nitec in IT Applications Development CC2601A Jason Sng Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CF2601A Robert Ang Kok Keong Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CF2601B Thekkumpuram LONAPPAN BAB  Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

CF2601C Andy Koh Soo Chong Monday, 12 January 2026 9:30 am Blk A, Level 4, Tay Eng Soon Convention Centre Foyer

FPNST Higher Nitec in Cyber & Network Security CY2601V Lim Ming Wei Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

CE2601A Choo Tuck Kein Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

CE2601B Jeremy Goh Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

CE2601C Agnes Poh Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

CE2601D Hon Yuen Sheng Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

FPIAG Higher Nitec in Immersive Applications & Game CG2601D Rayiant Goh Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

FPIAD Higher Nitec in IT Applications Development CC2601D Anthony Chong Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

FPISN Higher Nitec in IT Systems & Networks CF2601D Jason Lim Tian Chwe Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation  THEATRE's  (Foyer)

School of Electronics & Info-comm Technology First Day Reporting Details

Higher Nitec in AI Applications

Higher Nitec in Cyber & Network Security

Higher Nitec in Electronics Engineering

FPECE

HF3CN

Higher Nitec in Electronics Engineering

Higher Nitec in IT Systems & Networks

HF3AI

HF3EC

HF3IG

HF3IS

Higher Nitec in Immersive Applications & Game



Course Code Course Name Class Code Class Advisor (CA) Date Time Venue

AL2601A Khalis Kailan / Kwang Siew Hong Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601B Xi Bin / Wong Chi Hong Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601C Phoebe Chin Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601D Lo Zhen Chiang / Raahgini Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601E Yang Jizhou / Tan Huan Chye Andy Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601F Eugene Yew Ching Wong / Lee Song Khim Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601G Yeo Chong Peng / Herman Quek Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601H Kevin Jun Jie Quek / Ho Kwee Kian Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601J How Qiaoxin / Yap Seh Chuan Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AL2601K Gregory Ho Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AV2601A Ronald Sim Kiat Lim Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601B Lai Wai Leong Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601C Alvin Liew Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601D Godwin Tan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601E Chrisopher Ng Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601F Aaron James Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601G Goh Leng Chuan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601H Edwin Hiew Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601J Roger Tan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AV2601K Jerry Koh Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AO2601A Muhammad Syazwan Hassan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AO2601B Zen Low Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AO2601C Chng Shao Hui Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601A Tay Boon Poh / Lim Wei Qing Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601B Kevin Hoh / Tan Peng Yaw Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601C Ting Teck Beng / Clarence Chen Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601D Then Ek Zing / Jonathan Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601E Kyaw Lynn Myat / Alan Goh Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AM2601F Heng Wei Song / Ishak Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AJ2601A Foo Soo Leong Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601B Chua Chia Chiat Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601C David Phwa Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601D Sim Hock Lee Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601E Wang Yee Sing Linda Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601F Bishan Cader Monday, 12 January 2026 10:00 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

HF4ME Higher Nitec in Mechanical Engineering AM2601R Tan Sze Chiae Monday, 12 January 2026 8:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE's  (Foyer)

AN2601A Chin Lee Shean Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AN2601B Soh Sin Liang Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601H Eng Yong Song Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

AJ2601J Leo Leong Si Xu Monday, 12 January 2026 10:30 am Blk A, Level 2, DBS Foundation   THEATRE

Higher Nitec in Mechanical Engineering

School of Engineering First Day Reporting Details

Higher Nitec in  Advanced Manufacturing

Higher Nitec in Aerospace Engineering

Higher Nitec in Marine & Offshore Engineering

HF3MF

HF3AE

HF3MR

HF3ME

HF3MC

Higher Nitec in Mechanical Engineering

Higher Nitec in Mechatronics Engineering

FPMEC

FPMCE

Higher Nitec in Mechatronics Engineering
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